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ISIN: JP3300200007 WKN: 9766
Overview

2024/09/18 08:00:00

Price

13,835.00 JPY 14,000.00

Difference ©  -0.04%(-5.00)

12 000.00

General attributes
ISIN JP3300200007
Symbol 9766 10,000.00
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY 8,000.00
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,569 EUR 6,000.00
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data 4,000.00
Bid (Bid size) 13,835.00 JPY (200)
Ask (Ask size) 13,915.00 JPY (100) 2,000.00
Open 13,850.00 JPY 2020
High 14,130.00 JPY
Low 13,780.00 JPY

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

13,840.00 JPY
13,898.6486 JPY
370,000
51,425,000.00
1,395

124,300

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3300200007&ID_NOTATION=1546634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3300200007&ID_NOTATION=1546634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a16c91a845705d325da580bd426a67aac29955d2e32030d0b09127893df79bec&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f78248bc0b99934f0&time=1726763432&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f6371192e88ab0ac09c41002c50bd7d24765275489422a195298a4c72fa4ffc&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ef8c07d0a68a64315&time=1726763432&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f2b8fdf9ee68de21f3abdd53c8067cc5462442aefe67368539636822cd30506&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7e8070b5ea0c9868e&time=1726763432&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8e1bfca6b92def031a7f5451e327fe48c9bd36b0c23335465154c1b43b07c30&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=66b655ed91248850e&time=1726763432&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de9a43d7a7ac3d1b257f64683c33388daafa30da146e147c7268880a5a99aac2&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e40c73860424bdf1f&time=1726763432&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/18 08:00:00

Price

13,835.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

o

-0.04% (-5.00)

JP3300200007

9766

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Technology

Stock

12,569 EUR

NIKKEI 225

13,835.00 JPY (200)
13,915.00 JPY (100)
13,850.00 JPY
14,130.00 JPY
13,780.00 JPY

14,000.00

12,000.00

10,000.00

8,000.00

6,000.00

4,000.00

2,000.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

Close (prev. day) 13,840.00 JPY
VWAP 13,898.6486 JPY
Volume (pcs) 370,000
Trading volume 51,425,000.00
Number of trades 1,395
Last size 124,300
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +34.84% +67.25% +98.78%
Perf +3,575.00 +5,563.00 +6,875.00
(abs.)
Beta - - -
Volatility 36.69 32.87 32.44

ERSTE

Group

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

13,795.00 JPY (579,140
12,659.33 JPY (477,157
11,515.90 JPY (460,240
9,775.19 JPY (505,550
14,145.00 JPY (2024/09/12
7,304.00 JPY (2024/01/04
14,145.00 JPY (2024/09/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
7,068.00 JPY (2023/12/18)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 90.00 EUR 0.00 1

17
Tokyo Stock 2024/09/ 08:00 13,835.00 JPY 51.43 1,395
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:01 87.50 EUR 0.00 1

18
Munich 2024/09/ 17:27 88.00 EUR 0.00 2

18
London Stock 2024/03/ 10:23 9,804.00 JPY 387.26 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1546634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148023099
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213390

KONAMI GROUP CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/
18

2024/08/
12

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

08:17 87.50 EUR

15:33 75.86 USD

16:30 87.00 EUR

08:13 87.50 EUR

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213390
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1546635
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17138

KONAMI GROUP CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

KONAMI

Contact Details
KONAMI GROUP

1-11-1, Ginza, Chuo-ku - 104-0061 Tokyo
Telefon: +81 3-6867-0573

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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